9	
$\alpha$	
σ	
00	
œ	
G	
0	
_	
•	
5	
С	
V	
€	
۳	
Ю	į

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office			
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET			
TRADEMA	RKS ONLY			
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Prima Donna Wilhelm Meyer-Ilschen	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?			
GmbH & Co. KG	Name: N.V. Van de Velde			
	Internal			
Individual(s) Association	Address:			
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: Lageweg 4			
X Corporation- State: Germany	City: Schellebelle			
Other	State:			
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: Belgium Zip: B-9260			
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Association Citizenship			
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship			
Execution Date(s) 11/20/2005	Limited Partnership Citizenship			
Assignment Merger	X Corporation Citizenship Belgium			
<u> </u>	Other Citizenship			
Security Agreement Change of Name Corrective Assignment to correct Other Assignor's name already recorded	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes Mo			
Application number(s) or registration number(s) and     A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
at Reel 003257 Frame 0931	2,133,983			
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No			
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):			
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence				
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: James C. Wray				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40			
	X Authorized to be charged by credit card			
Street Address: 1493 Chain Bridge Road,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Suite 300	LI Enclosed			
City: McLean	8. Payment Information:			
State: VA Zip: 22101	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1611 Expiration Date 11/07			
Phone Number: 703-442-4800	b. Deposit Account Number			
Fax Number: 703-448-7397				
Email Address: jcwray@starpower.net	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature: Julie H. Gam				
Signature	Date			
Julie H. Gamotis Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
radile of Feron Orginity				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0886

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

United States Patent and Trademark Office

2. Name and address of receiving party(les)

Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?

☐ Enclosed

a. Credit Card

8. Payment information:

b. Deposit Account Number

Authorized User Name

Authorized to be charged to deposit account

Last 4 Numbers

Expiration Date

02/08/2006

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

N.V. Van de Velwe

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY To the Director of the U. S. Petant and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.

internal

Address:

DOCUMENT ID NO. 700232102A

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (ekp. 6/30/2005)

1. Name of conveying party(les):

GmbH & Co. KG

Individual(s)

Street Address:

City:

State:

Suite 300

Phone Number:

Fax Number:

Email Address:

9. Signature:

McLean

VA

Prima Donna Wilhelm Meyer=Ilschen

1493 Chain Bridge Road

Zio:

jcwray@acarpower.net

Name of Person Signing

703-442-4800

703-448-7397

22101

Signature Julie H. Gamotis

Association

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05)

General Partnership Limited Partnership  X Corporation- State: Germany  Other  Citizenship (see guidelines)  Additional names of conveying parties attached? Tyes X No.  3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Data(s):  Execution Data(s) 11/20/2005	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name Corrective Assignment to  Other correct Assignor's name  4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	X Corporation Citizenship   Belgium
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No  Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: James C. Wray	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \frac{40.00 (PATD}{11/29/05)}

X No

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faced to (703) 308-5996, or mailed to: Ball Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1466, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

## CORRECTIVE TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Prima Donna Wilhelm Meyer-Ilschen GmbH & Co. KG, a German corporation, located and doing business at Hallstrasse 25, D-70376 Stuttgart, Germany ("Assignor") has assigned and hereby assigns, to N.V. Van de Velde, a Belgian corporation, located and doing business at Lageweg 4, B-9260 Schellebelle, Belgium ("Assignee") all right, title and interest in and to the trademark PRIMA DONNA, together with the goodwill of the business connected with use of the mark and symbolized by the mark, and United States Federal Registration 2,133,983 registered February 3,1998, including rights to sue for past infringements.

Prima Donna Wilhelm Meyer-Ilschen GmbH & Co. KG

----- u co. Ro

By:

Lucas Laureys

Mahager

Date: 10 Vormor and

TRADEMARK REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0888